2023

Donations TM Lions 2014-2025

2025 Benigtatxell

Cap d'Or school Moraira
Caritas Teulada

Club Deportivo Montgo
Emaus El Vergel

Cap d'Or school Moraira
Benitatxell Pr Scvhool
SomSolidaridad Valencia
St Vicent School Teulada

2024 Lions International

Balcon del Mar
Benitatxell Police
Caritas

Emaus

Marina Alta TEA
Project 4 All
Raquel Paya School
Red Cross
Teulada-Moraira

Valencian Flood

Alzheimer Foundation
Alzheimer Foundation
Balcon del Mar
Benitatxell Pr School
Benitatxell Pr School
Caritas Foodbank

Day Care Cdentre La Xara
Emaus El Vergel
Teulada-Moraira
Teulada-Moraira

2022 11
2021-2022 |
2020-2021
2019-2020
2018-2019
2017-2018
2016-2017
2015-2016
2014-2015

Schoolfees

Sporting equipment
Food Bank

Sport Floor

Easter Gifts
Drawing Comp
HandqgwritingCcom
Flood Valencia
Sporting equipment

2025
2024
2023

Youth Camp/ Glasses R

Tires

AED
Emergency Food
Easter Gifts
Course
Furgonetta
Teaching Aid
Donation

Prot Ciuvil AED
Halloween
Support

Hoist

Bus

AED

Handwriting comp
Furniture

Baby Milk

Gate

Easter Gifts
CatCare
Halloween

€ 20,308.00
€43,977.00
€42,355.00

€ 3,408.00
€16,170.00
€ 28,284.00
€ 20,609.00
€41,296.00
€49,306.00
€29,679.00
€32,631.00
€ 23,786.00

€351,809.00

€785.00
€7,430.00
€1,112.00
€ 3,000.00
€ 800.00
€500.00
€390.00
€2,000.00
€4,291.00
€20,308.00

€610.00
€712.30
€4,455.20
€914.50

€ 3,200.00
€2,500.00
€ 10,000.00
€4,948.00
€50.00
€2,162.00
€480.00
€13,945.00
€43,977.00

€999.00

€ 25,000.00
€1,780.00
€390.00
€1,589.00
€2,305.00
€1,701.00
€1,600.00
€250.00
€320.00



2022 11

2021-2022 |

2020-2021

2019-2020

Lions International

Project 4 All

Proteccion Civil Benitatxell
F Vincent Berenguer

Lions

Day Care Centre La Xara
Emaus El Vergel

Lions Teulada-Moraira
Pr School Benitaxell
Project 4 All

Lions

Caritas Foodbank

Emaus El Vergel
Franciscan Hospice Gandia
Pr School Benitatxell
Padel Club

Protection Civil Benitatxell
Protection Civil TeuMo
Raquel Paya Javea

Alzheimer TeuMo

Caritas

Emaus El Vergel
Benitaxell SocServ
Franciscan Hospice Gandia
LClI

Pr School Benitatxell

LCIF

Protection Civil Benitaxell
Protection Civil TeuMo
Raquel Paya Javea

LCI

LCI

Alzheimer TeuMo
Benitatxell Soc Serv
Caritas

Aprosdeco DaycareCentre
Emaus El Vergel
Benitatxell, TeuMo Soc Serv
Franciscan Hospice Gandia
Pr School Benitatxell

La pedrera Hosp Denia
Raquel Paya School
Salvation Army

TeuMo Soc Serv

Disaster relief
Food

Privacy Screens
Donation

Glasses Recycling
Furniture

X-Mas Gifts
Halloween
Handwriting Comp
Emergency

Youth Camp

Baby milk

X-Mas, Easter

TV sets
Handwriting Comp
AED

AED

Tent-Trolley
Dishwasher

Laundry mach, Puerta

Emergency

X-Mas Easter
Foodvouchers
Kitchen Equipment
Glasses Recycling
Handwriting Comp
Disaster Libanon
Shelter
Ambulance
Laundry Machine

Glasses recycling
Youth Camp
Equipment
Summerschool
Emergency
Kitchen Equipment
X-Mas
Foodvouchers
Emergency
Handwriting Comp
Wheelchairs
Touch Screen
Support

3-Kings Sweets

€3,033.00
€486.00
€2,502.00
€400.00
€42,355.00

€160.00
€627.00
€ 800.00
€321.00
€500.00
€1,000.00
€3,408.00

€500.00
€975.00
€1,600.00
€606.00
€390.00
€1,750.00
€1,450.00
€6,646.00
€2,253.00
€16,170.00

€906.00
€2,000.00
€2,400.00
€4,000.00
€919.00
€160.00
€420.00
€1,000.00
€4,391.00
€10,000.00
€2,088.00
€28,284.00

€150.00
€80.00
€2,728.00
€700.00
€1,025.00
€1,745.00
€800.00
€6,000.00
€500.00
€325.00
€3,276.00
€1,930.00
€750.00
€600.00



2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

AFA

AFA

Amadem

Caritas

Aprosdeco

Emaus El Vergel

TeuMo / Benitatxell
Proteccion Civil Benitatxell
LCI

Pr School Benitatxell

Help Denia

Teulada Sec School

La Pedrera Hospital

MABS

Teulada Music School
Proteccion Civil Benitatxell
Raquel Paya School
Women's shelter

AFA

Benidoleig

Pr School Benitatxell

Soc Serv Benitatxell
Swimming Pool Benitatxell
TeuMo Caritas

Emaus El Vergel

Soc Serv Benitatxell

LClI

TeuMo

Pr School Benitatxell

Soc Serv TeuMo

La Pedrera Hospital

La Pedrera Hospital

LCI Disaster relieve

AFA Centennial Ther Centre
MABS

Red Cross TeuMo

Medical Centre Moraira

TeuMo

Ludai School

Pr School Benjgembla
TeuMo Caritas

Prot Civil TeuMo

Emaus El Vergel

Red Cross TeuMo

Soc Serv TeuMo / Benitat
Javea Bomberos

Car Repair
Furniture
Windows

Food

Furniture / building
X-Mas Vouchers
Food vouchers
Equipment

Glasses Recycling
Handwriting Comp
2 Electric Beds
Interactive screen
2 Treatment Chairs
Airco

Instruments
Communication
Bicycle

Clothing

Paint

Bomberos Helmets
Furniture / Library
Tensiometers

AED

Emergency Food
X-Mas Vouchers
Food Vouchers
Glasses Recycling
Halloween
Handwriting Comp
Hearing Aid
Pergola
Defibrillator

Sierra Leone
Donation
Adjustable Beds
Ambulance
Ecografia Equipment

Alberto's Bus
Airco

White Board
Food
Equipment
Gifts

Europe Day
Food vouchers
Equipment

€20,609.00

€704.00
€1,787.00
€3,555.00
€724.00
€4,938.00
€ 800.00
€4,000.00
€150.00
€ 144.00
€325.00
€2,400.00
€2,540.00
€3,198.00
€937.00
€5,702.00
€4,704.00
€ 3,688.00
€1,000.00
€41,296.00

€99.00
€1,200.00
€4,630.00
€170.00
€1,495.00
€1,000.00
€440.00
€2,000.00
€130.00
€190.00
€300.00
€1,500.00
€ 3,000.00
€2,810.00
€2,000.00
€10,000.00
€2,338.00
€ 3,000.00
€13,004.00
€49,306.00

€ 3,000.00
€589.00
€1,421.00
€148.00
€1,928.00
€3,273.00
€200.00
€6,000.00
€1,200.00



2015-2016

2014-2015

LCI

Pr School Benitatxell
TeuMo Soc Services
LCIF

MABS

Raquel Paya School

Teulada

Teulada Soc Serv

Civil Proteccion
LCI Disaster Relief

Soc Serv Teumo/ Benitatxell

Emaus El Vergel

LCI Disaster Relief
Benitatxell

MABS

Pr School Benigembla
Pr School Benitatxell

Vol Bomberos Benitatxell

Police Benitatxell
TeuMo Caritas
Salvation Army

LCI

Pr School Benitatxell

AFA

Pr School Benitatxell
Pr School Benitatxell
TeuMo Caritas

LCIF

Pr School Benigembla
Emaus El Vergel
Teumo / Benitatxell
LCIF

Pr School Benitatxell

Glasses Recycling
Handwriting comp
Hearing aid
Disaster Relieve
Beds

Equipment
Playground
Support Ind

Defibrillator
Earthquakes, Measles
Food vouchers
Books / Gifts
Nepal

Wt Room Disabled
Beds

School Equipment
Books

Equipment
Oxygen Cylinders
Emergency Food
X-Mas Cracker
Glasses Recycling
Handwriting comp

Hydraulic Ramp Bus
Slide
Summerschool
Food

Ebola Orphans
Support

X-Mas Gifts etc
Food vouchers
Guide dog
Handwriting Com

€287.00
€420.00
€700.00
€1,000.00
€1,419.00
€1,289.00
€2,000.00
€4,805.00
€29,679.00

€7,835.00
€6,000.00
€5,000.00
€2,042.00
€1,709.00
€1,550.00
€1,459.00
€1,437.00
€1,000.00
€1,060.00
€980.00
€828.00
€705.00
€610.00
€416.00
€32,631.00

€4,781.00
€468.00
€630.00
€3,195.00
€1,530.00
€1,629.00
€2,773.00
€ 8,000.00
€400.00
€ 380.00
€ 23,786.00



